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Colby Community College Volleyball

Subway Tournament at North Platte, Neb
Friday, Aug. 27, 2 p.m. Northeastern Junior College from Colo.
	            4:30 p.m. Eastern Wyoming College
	            7 p.m. Cloud County Community College
Saturday, Aug. 28, 10:45 North Platte Community College 
	                noon McCook Community College from Neb.
	                2:30 Williston State from North Dakota
Wednesday, Sept. 1, 6:30 p.m. with Garden City
Colby Classic Tournament
Friday, Sept. 3, 2 p.m. with McCook
Saturday, Sept. 4,  9 a.m. with Otero, Colo.
	               4 p.m. with North Platte,
Monday, Sept. 6, 6:30 p.m. with Trinidad State Community Col-
lege from Colo.
Wednesday, Sept. 8, 6:30 p.m. at Dodge City Community College
Sunday, Sept. 12, 3 p.m. at Otero Junior College in La Junta, 
Colo.
Monday, Sept. 13, 7 p.m. Central Time or 6 p.m. Mountain Stan-

dard Time at Trinidad State University in Colo.
Wednesday, Sept. 15, 6:30 p.m. with Cloud County Community 
College
Southeast C. C. tournament in West Burlington, Iowa
Friday, Sept. 17, 1 p.m. with Highland Community College
	            5 p.m. with Iowa Central Community College
Saturday, Sept. 18, 9 a.m. with Lake Land College from Illinois
	               11 a.m. Carl Sandburg College from Illinois
Monday, Sept. 20, 6:30 p.m. with Hutchinson Community Col-
lege
Wednesday, Sept. 22, 6:30 p.m. with Barton County Community 
College at Great Bend
Panola Tournament in Panola, Texas
Friday, Sept. 24, noon with Lon Morris College from Texas
	            4 p.m. with Richland College from Texas
Saturday, Sept. 25, 6 p.m. with Panola College
Monday, Sept. 27, 6:30 p.m. at Seward County Community Col-
lege in Seward

Wednesday, Sept. 29, 6:30 p.m. with Pratt Community College
Iowa Western Tournament in Council Bluffs, Iowa
Friday, Oct. 1, 4 p.m. with Rend Lake from Illinois
	         6 p.m. with Iowa Western
Saturday, Oct. 2, 10 a.m. with Central from Iowa
	             noon with Seminole State  College from Florida
Monday, Oct. 4, 2 p.m. at Garden City Community College
Thursday, Oct. 7, 6:30 p.m. at Cloud County Community College 
in Concordia
Saturday, Oct. 9, TBA with Dodge City, McCook and Community 
College of Air Force
Wednesday, Oct. 13, 6:30 p.m. at Hutchinson Community College
Tuesday, Oct. 19, 6:30 p.m. with Barton County Community Col-
lege
Thursday, Oct. 21, 6:30 p.m. with Seward County Community Col-
lege 
Wednesday, Oct. 27, 6:30 p.m. at Pratt Community College

Schedule

Front Row (left to right): Gabrielly Cardoso, Jordyn White, 
Emily Lubbers, Tess Robben. Second Row: Kadee Ar-
endsdorf, Head Coach Carey Jones, Asst. Coach Natalia 
Tomaszewska, Danqi Li. Third Row: Vanessa Loya, Jennie 
Watkins, Ana Calito, J’Nae Raynor. Back Row: Kamee Be-
nisch, Rachel Montgomery, Ashley McMullen, Nora Roth, 
Nichelle Erskine.

MEMBER
FDIC

500 N. Franklin     •      Colby      •      785-462-3313
www.sunflowerbank.com

Defending all your Building 
and Irrigation needs!

“ Good Luck to All Area Teams! ”

Toll Free 1-800 279-4850
www.woofter.com

1110 Plains Ave. Box 526
Colby, KS.

• MFS Bins            • General Contracting
• Metal Buildings   • York Grain Handling Systems
• Concrete Work   • Baldor Elec. Motor Sales
• Lindsay & Zimmatic Irrigation Systems
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